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OEM Reference

FORD 1223923
FORD 1231452
FORD 1253969
FORD 1304120
FORD 1310333
FORD 1335548
FORD 1355548
FORD 1469208
FORD 1734686
FORD 2408359
FORD 3M515C486BC
FORD 3M515C486BD
FORD 3M515C486BE
FORD 3M515C486BF
MAZDA BP4K28170A
MAZDA BP4K28170C
MAZDA BP4K28170D
MAZDA BP4K28170E
MAZDA BP4K28170F
MAZDA BP4K28170G
MAZDA BP4K28170H
VOLVO 30683232
VOLVO 30714466
VOLVO 31212548
VOLVO 31329966
VOLVO 32283879

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive 0011019852
BENDIX 042613B
OCAP 0504290
OCAP 0504290
ASVA 0523MZ3R
FEBEST 0523MZ3R
Metalcaucho 05292

ETS 06LB318
CAUTEX 080179
FARE SA 10214
ALANKO 10341440
DODA 1050070052
AUTOMEGA 110020010
OSSCA 12592
OSSCA 12592
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FORMPART

JP GROUP
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
STARLINE

3RG

VEMA

PROFIT

SASIC

A.B.S.

ASMETAL

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
DYS

TOPRAN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SIDEM

ACEMARK
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
SPIDAN

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
KLAXCAR FRANCE
CORTECO
CORTECO

SWAG

TALOSA

NK

MAPCO

METZGER
STELLOX
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE

MAXGEAR
TRICLO

Schaeffler FAG
KAGER

TRISCAN

KAWE

KAMOKA

RUVILLE

AYD

RTS

DITAS

BLUE PRINT
AYWIPARTS
BORG & BECK

FAI AutoParts

1508026
1550500700
1634904480
1634904480
2047738
21310
22288
23050420
2306030
260422
26FR1706
27299
27299
27299BPCSMS
3063691
302217
3201001
3201001
3266
341633
37166
40555
4302083
47367z
49395299
49395299
50927299
5009300
5112522
51610
53022419
5604518SX
600000150940
7160600015
7160600015
721451
788472
818034910
850166
850010611
850010611
9030078
916558
9604518
9790610
A26135
ADM58523
AW1350221LR
BDL6672
BLRO47
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